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Elective Subject Details

BCA SECOND YEAR
Group Name Subject with Code Faculty Name Contact Details
IIBCA-1, IIBCA-2, | Discrete Mathematics | Mr. Sudheer Kumar Email Id: sudheer@jiul.ac.in
IIBCA-3, [IBCA-4 | (CA208) Singh Contact No.: 1919044012807
[IBCA-1 Data Compression | Dr. Shailendra Kumar Email Id: skumar@iul.ac.in
(CA209) (ECE) Contact No.: +919450976533
Data Compression 3 Email Id: sahmad@iul.ac.in
HBCa e ey Mr, Safahmad (BCE): | ontact NG 919605274279
Data Compression ; Email Id: mittal@iul.ac.in
A (CA209) s Nupur Mgl (BCE) | o Nor 915919220041

Software Eng. &
IIBCA-1, IIBCA-4 | Project Management
(CA210)

Email Id: mdfaizan@jiul.ac.in
Contact No.: +919984158420

Mr. Mohd. Faizan

Software Eng. &
IIBCA-2, IIBCA-3 | Project Management
(CA210)

; Email Id: asifk@iul.ac.in
Dr. Asif Khan Contact No.: 916392769570

IIBCA-1, IIBCA-2, | Software Security
IIBCA-3, [IBCA-4 | (CA211)

Email Id: mwariskhan@jiul.ac.in
Contact No.: +919044550355

Dr. Mohd. Waris Khan

BCA THIRD YEAR
Management ; : : ;
X : Email Id: asifk@iul.ac.in
IIIBCA-1, IIIBCA-3 | Information  System | Dr. Asif Khan Contact No.: +916392769570
(CA316)
[IIBCA-2, IIIBCA- ?ﬁ;:ﬁﬁ:g‘::t System | Mr- Qazi Saced Ahmad | Email Id: gsahmad@iul.a.in
4, IIIBCA-5 (CA316) (ECE) Contact No.: +918707674215
Fundamentals of E- Email Id: ausaf@iul.ac.in
s e (CA318) D Contact No.: 919027789755
Fundamentals of E- . Email Id: arshad@iul.ac.in
el e e s Contact No.: +919453439316
IBCA-4 Fundamentals of E- | Mr. Malik Shahzad Email I1d: mshigbal@iul.ac.in
Commerce (CA318) Ahmad Igbal Contact No.: +919335678148
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Dr. Mohammad Faisal
Head
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